MONROE COUNTY

Redevelopment Authority

BUILDING STRONGER COMMUNITIES TOGETHER

What's Needed to Apply

Name & Birth Date of All Household Members
Photo ID of Applicant

Proof of Income for All Residents

All Pages of Recent Electric Bill

Past Year's Fuel Bill

If a Homeowner...

K K K K K K

Copy of Tax Bill, OR Recorded Deed, OR Mortgage
Statement, OR the Title to a Mobile Home

If a Renter...

Kl

The Name, Address, and Phone Number of Your
Landlord AND a Copy of Your Lease

Contact Us

(. PHONE: 570-421-4300

@& WEBSITE: www.MonroeCountyRDA.org

= MAIL: info@monroecountyrda.org

92 ADDRESS: 701 Main St, Suite 502, Stroudsburg, PA 18360

Program Eligibility

The Monroe County Weatherization Program
provides energy-saving improvements to local
households, with eligibility based on family needs
and income limits.

*Income limits are subject to change annually
according to Federal Poverty Guidelines.

Household Size Income Limit
1 $31,300
$42,300
$53,300
$64,300

$75,300
$86,300
$97,300
$108,300

b EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY



